Connecting
the Earth to Space
XMW facilitates communication in the Earth and Space
with innovative SATCOM and extreme Microwave technologies.
SATCOM PRODUCT SUMMARY TABLE
BUC
C-band 2W BUC T5002 4.90GHz 5.850 - 6.425 GHz 33dBm min (P1) -70dBc 57dB (typ) 35W950 - 1525 MHz
C-band 2W BUC T5102 4.90GHz 5.850 - 6.650 GHz 33dBm min (P1) -70dBc 57dB (typ) 35W950 - 1750 MHz

Ka-band 10W BUC T2810 27.20GHz 28.172 - 29.071 GHz 40dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 170W972 - 1871 MHz
Ka-band 10W BUC T2910 28.55GHz 29.5 - 30.0 GHz 40dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 170W950 - 1450 MHz
Ka Dual-band 10W BUC TD2810 26.60GHz 27.652 - 28.388 GHz 40dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 170W1052 - 1788 MHz
27.20GHz 28.172 - 29.071 GHz 40dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 170W972 - 1871 MHz
Ka-band 20W BUC T2720 26.60GHz 27.652 - 28.388 GHz 43dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W1052 - 1788 MHz
Ka-band 20W BUC T2820 27.20GHz 28.172 - 29.071 GHz 43dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W972 - 1871 MHz
Ka-band 20W BUC T2920 28.55GHz 29.5 - 30.0 GHz 43dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W950 - 1450 MHz
Ka Dual-band 20W BUC TD2820 26.60GHz 27.652 - 28.388 GHz 43dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W1052 - 1788 MHz
27.20GHz 28.172 - 29.071 GHz 43dBm min (Psat) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W972 - 1871 MHz
Ka Tri-band 20W BUC TT3020 28.55GHz 29.5 - 30.0 GHz 43dBm min (P1) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W950 - 1450 MHz
29.05GHz 30.0 - 30.5 GHz 43dBm min (P1) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W950 - 1450 MHz
29.05GHz 30.5 - 31.0 GHz 43dBm min (P1) -73dBc 50 - 65dB 250W950 - 1450 MHz
Part No. Input Frequency LO Frequency Gain DC PowerPhase Noise @1KHzOutput P1dBProduct Output Frequency
Part No. Frequency Bandwidth In / OutIL@10MHzAttenuationIL  in  BW
BPF
L-band BPF BPF-1000-30 30MHz 4dB 15dB @CF±26MHz 30dB @CF±38MHz 1dB N, F985-1015 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1095-40 40MHz 4dB 15dB @CF±40MHz 30dB @CF±60MHz 1dB N, F1075-1115 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1167-70 70MHz 4dB 15dB @CF±80MHz 30dB @CF±100MHz 1dB N, F1132-1202 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1220-300 300MHz 3dB 15dB @CF±250MHz 30dB @CF±300MHz 1dB N, F1070-1370 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1219-400 400MHz 3dB 15dB @CF±300MHz 30dB @CF±350MHz 1dB N, F1019-1419 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1250-500 500MHz 3dB 15dB @CF±350MHz 30dB @CF±380MHz 1dB N, F950-1450 MHz
L-band BPF BPF-1750-500 500MHz 3dB 15dB @CF±350MHz 30dB @CF±380MHz 1dB N, F1500-2000 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-C-1 500MHz 0.5dB 25dB @CF±300MHz 60dB @CF±400MHz N/A CPR2293700-4200 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-C-2 575MHz 0.5dB 25dB @CF±337.5MHz 60dB @CF±437.5MHz N/A CPR2293625-4200 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-3423-36 36MHz 0.6dB 25dB @CF±68MHz 60dB @CF±168MHz N/A CPR2293405-3441 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-4133-36 36MHz 0.6dB 25dB @CF±68MHz 60dB @CF±168MHz N/A CPR2294115-4151 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-3475-72 72MHz 0.6dB 25dB @CF±86MHz 60dB @CF±186MHz N/A CPR2293709-3781 MHz
C-band BPF BPF-3950-300 300MHz 0.6dB 25dB @CF±230MHz 60dB @CF±315MHz N/A CPR2293800-4100 MHz
X-band BPF BPF-7500-500 500MHz 0.5dB N/A WR112100dB @7.9GHz - 8.4GHz7250-7750 MHz
X-band BPF BPF-7650-500 500MHz 0.5dB N/A WR112100dB @8.05GHz - 8.60GHz7400-7900 MHz
Product
Part No. Frequency Input VSWR Output WGInput WG3dB BandwidthGain FlatnessGain
Ka-band Feed FD9000L 2.0 : 1 15dBi ±1.5dBi Circular WR42±1.5°18.20-20.20 GHz
Ka-band Feed FD9000H 2.0 : 1 15dBi ±1.5dBi ±1.5° Circular WR4220.20-22.20GHz